VOLKSWAGEN AG VZ

VOLKSWAGEN AG VZ

ISIN: DE0007664039

WKN: 766403

Prehled

10.05.2024 17:20:00

Cena
45.820,00 HUF

Zména

Zakladni udaje

o

0,48% (220,00)
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

ISIN DE0007664039
Symbol VOW3
Burza Budapest Stock
Exchange
Ména HUF
Sektor Automotive
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni kapitalizace 64.189 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 44.460,00
HUF (311)
Prodej (€astka) 47.520,00
HUF (2)
Oteviraci cena 45.820,00
HUF
Max 45.820,00
HUF
Min 45.820,00
HUF
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 45.600,00
den) HUF
Cena vazena 45.820,00
obchodovanym objemem HUF
Objem (kusy) 2
Obchodovany objem 91.640,00
Pocet obchodt 1
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 53

Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

Datum Nadpis Stahnout
26.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
13.03.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
22.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
14.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589562,157078262,240363862,160015575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007664039&ID_NOTATION=231768430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007664039&ID_NOTATION=231768430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007664039&ID_NOTATION=231768430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32a5cbf41172aae5d17102e1eabdd8af41928e4fbc8cb5b15d4697a4b6516691&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44bbf047ca69b001f&time=1715525755&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56adf854640e9ae9f2c86b90d504cd1823181715d1046159a1a5f618e71bfb74&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eaa122bf44db8db90&time=1715525755&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23cc38c28a6b989ebf17c7ce9af71f98f1965abeee65c0e2dc68e7be5f68567f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3716029890991e46b&time=1715525755&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aa229cec4d9278f34fe50d651f0a723fa481aec1654bf97031996f53b14c0db&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=852713d1c1ae1ffdd&time=1715525755&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13572b215606c03b0469ea0340cc1dd7784196157778b7d5333758b84696b09f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9602e57b151c0f579&time=1715525755&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0007664039-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0007664039

VOLKSWAGEN AG VZ

Detaily

10.05.2024 17:20:00

Cena
45.820,00 HUF

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,48% (220,00)

5l

ISIN DE0007664039
Symbol VOW3
Burza Budapest Stock
Exchange
Ména HUF
Sektor Automotive
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni kapitalizace 64.189 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 44.460,00
HUF (311)
Prodej (Castka) 47.520,00
HUF (2)
Oteviraci cena 45.820,00
HUF
Max 45.820,00
HUF
Min 45.820,00
HUF
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 45.600,00
den) HUF
Cena vazena 45.820,00
obchodovanym objemem HUF
Objem (kusy) 2
Obchodovany objem 91.640,00
Pocet obchodt 1
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. +16,98% -3,78%  -38,84%
(%)
Vykonn. +6.650,00 -1.800,00 -29.100,00
(abs.)
Beta 1,10 0,99 1,27
Volatilita 40,56 34,25 39,73
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 45.823,33 HUF (11)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 47.532,11 HUF (54)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 45.666,69 HUF (35)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 44.274,65 HUF (36)
YTD Max| datum 50.000,00 HUF (01.03.2024)
YTD Min | datum 40.700,00 HUF (22.01.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 50.000,00 HUF (01.03.2024)
52tydenni min. | datum 37.945,00 HUF (26.10.2023)
Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [%] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.)  obchodu
Xetra 10.05.2024 17:42 116,95 EUR 121,57 5.125
Vienna Stock Exchange 10.05.2024 17:32 117,50 EUR 0,00 2
Tradegate 10.05.2024 22:26 117,05 EUR 15,88 963
Stuttgart 10.05.2024 21:59 117,00 EUR 1,83 213
Prague Stock Exchange 10.05.2024 15:57 2.960,00 CZK 0,04 4
Munich 10.05.2024 10:57 117,80 EUR 0,01 2
London Stock Exchange 10.05.2024 17:30 117,10 EUR 0,04 7
European Trade Reporting
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=231768430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9620569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91847025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91847025
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Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange
Berlin

10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024
09.05.2024
30.04.2024

10.05.2024

10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024

16:17
19:19
21:02
19:05
18:39

17:44

19:32
17:20
21:30

116,65 EUR
117,00 EUR
117,05 EUR
125,365 USD
117,65 EUR

116,95 EUR

116,75 EUR
45.820,00 HUF
117,05 EUR

0,00
0,07
1,16
0,02
0,02

0,83

0,15
0,09
0,01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495114
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209204
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363408
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21493

VOLKSWAGEN AG VZ

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty

VOLKSWAGEN AG

Berliner Ring 2 - 38440 Wolfsburg

Telefon:+49-5361-9-0

Fax:+

E-mail:vw@volkswagen.de

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

Volkswagen AG engages in the business of developing vehicles and components for the
brands of the group. It operates through the following segments: Passenger Cars and Light
Commercial Vehicles; Commercial Vehicles; Power Engineering; and Financial Services.
The Passenger Cars and Light Commercial Vehicles segment includes developing vehicles,
engines, and vehicle software; producing and selling passenger cars and light commercial
vehicles; and the corresponding genuine parts business. The Commercial Vehicles segment
focuses on trucks, buses, corresponding genuine parts business, and related services. The
Power Engineering segment is involved in large-bore diesel engines, turbomachinery, and
propulsion components business. The Financial Services segment provides dealer and
customer financing, leasing, banking, insurance, and fleet management services. The
company was founded on May 28, 1937 and is headquartered in Wolfsburg, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Oliver Blume Chairman of Hans Dieter Chairman of
Managing Board Pdétsch Supervisory Board
Arno Antlitz Member of Arno Homburg Member of Supervisory
Executive Board
Committee Ferdinand Oliver ~ Member of Supervisory
Arno Antlitz Member of Porsche Board
Executive Giinther Horvath ~ Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Manfred Doss Member of Hans-Michel Piéch Member of Supervisory
Executive
. Board
Committee .
. Hessa Sultan Al-  Member of Supervisory
Gernot Gollner Membgr of - Board
Executive )
Committee Wolfgang Porsche Member of Supervisory
- Board
Gunnar Kilian Member of
Executive Conny Schénhardt  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Hauke Stars Member of Daniela Cavallo Member of Supervisory
Executive Board
Committee Daniela Nowak Member of Supervisory
Ralf Brandstatter Member of Board
Executive Gerardo Scarpino  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Thomas Schmall- Member of Harald Buck Member of Supervisory
von Westerholt Executive Board
Commitiee Julia Willie Member of Supervisory
Thomas Schafer Member of Hamburg Board
Executive .. .
Committee Jorg Hofmann Member of Supervisory

Karina Schnur

Mansoor Al-
Mahmoud

Marianne Heifl}

Matias Carnero
Sojo
Peter Mosch

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:vw@volkswagen.de
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0007664039-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0007664039

VOLKSWAGEN AG VZ

Stephan Weil Member of Supervisory
Board
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